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Table of points
NoName SDGT 2017

Lund
SDGT 2017

Malmö
SDGT 2017

Eslöv
SDGT 2017
Hässleholm

SDGT Helsingborg Total

1 Henric Hagman 19 19 15 53
1 Henric Hagman 19 19 15 53
3 Dennis Ewald 14 18 9 19 51
3 Dennis Ewald 14 18 9 19 51
5 Robert Liljeström 13 20 14 47
6 Jimmy Kristensson 18 15 33
6 Jimmy kristensson 18 15 33
8 Linus Engdahl 1 15 13 29
8 Linus Engdahl 1 15 13 29
10 Johan Stensmar 10 6 12 28
10 Johan Stensmar 10 6 12 28
10 Jonas Ek 10 18 28
13 Johan Larsson 1 9 9 7 25
13 Johan Larsson 1 9 9 7 25
15 Daniel Hagman 12 1 9 3 1 24
15 Daniel Hagman 12 1 9 3 1 24
17 Johan Gehrisch 6 6 11 23
17 Johan Gehrisch 6 6 11 23
19 Filip Sköld 8 13 21
19 Filip Sköld 8 13 21
21 andreas lindström 4 3 5 11 20
21 andreas lindström 4 3 5 11 20
21 Christian Hansson 15 5 20
21 Rasmus Johansson 16 1 3 1 1 20
21 Rasmus Johansson 16 1 3 1 1 20
21 Christian Hansson 15 5 20
21 Zlatko Velevski 20 20
28 Niklas Ängquist 17 1 1 19
28 Niklas Ängquist 17 1 1 19
30 Andreas Andersson 1 17 18
30 Christoffer Hansson 17 1 18
30 Christoffer Hansson 17 1 18
30 Andreas Andersson 1 17 18
34 Magnus Rengman 1 15 1 1 17
34 Magnus Rengman 1 15 1 1 17
36 Christofer Nyberg 1 10 3 1 1 14
36 Christofer Nyberg 1 10 3 1 1 14
38 Robert Pålsson 4 6 3 1 13
38 Robert Pålsson 4 6 3 1 13
40 Edward Heed 12 12
40 Andreas Gustafsson 12 12
42 Martin Qwinten 9 9
43 Jens Karlsson 1 5 6
43 Jens Karlsson 1 5 6
45 Martin Ek 1 1 3 1 5
45 Martin Ek 1 1 3 1 5
47 Daniel Spogardh 1 1 1 3
47 Joel Hansson 1 1 1 3
47 Anders Kviding 1 1 1 3
47 Fredrik Agert 1 1 1 1 3
47 Fredrik Agert 1 1 1 1 3
47 anders kviding 1 1 1 3
47 Johan Nilsson 1 1 1 3
47 Johan Nilsson 1 1 1 3
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NoName SDGT 2017
Lund

SDGT 2017
Malmö

SDGT 2017
Eslöv

SDGT 2017
Hässleholm

SDGT Helsingborg Total

47 Rafao Blaszczyk 1 1 1 3
47 Daniel Spogardh 1 1 1 3
47 Elliot lind palmstadius 1 1 1 1 3
47 Rikard Askbåge 1 1 1 1 1 3
47 Rikard Askbåge 1 1 1 1 1 3
47 Johan Stihl-Andersson 1 1 1 1 3
47 Johan Stihl-Andersson 1 1 1 1 3
47 Elliot lind palmstadius 1 1 1 1 3
47 Ulf Christenson 1 1 1 3
47 Ulf Christenson 1 1 1 3
47 Erik Elisson 3 3
66 Kristian Norén 1 1 2
66 Peter Poppius 1 1 2
66 Kristian Norén 1 1 2
66 Kristina Frisell 1 1 2
66 Alexis Rylander 1 1 2
66 Remsio Qwinten 1 1 2
66 Emil Söderstrand 1 1 2
66 Magnus Lindqvist 1 1 2
66 Emil Söderstrand 1 1 2
66 Alexis Rylander 1 1 2
66 Jimmy Hansson 1 1 2
66 Simon Johansson 1 1 2
66 Simon Johansson 1 1 2
66 Tomas Lövkvist 1 1 2
66 johan kjellberg 1 1 2
66 Johan Kjellberg 1 1 2
66 Viktor Malmlöf 1 1 2
66 Viktor Malmlöf 1 1 2
66 Jimmy Hansson 1 1 2
85 Anders Wallner 1 1
85 Jonas Jensen 1 1
85 Oscar Leander 1 1
85 Oskar Berglund 1 1
85 Patrik Zaman 1 1
85 Peter Björnsson 1 1
85 Peter Lundqvist 1 1
85 Jonas Månsson 1 1
85 Elliot L.Palmstadius 1 1
85 Andreas Heerman 1 1
85 Daniel Stålnacke 1 1
85 Linda Emanuelsson 1 1
85 Hampus Rosberg 1 1
85 Johan Salinas 1 1
85 Robert Davidsson 1 1
85 Magnus Ellström 1 1
85 David Hankin 1 1
85 albion sopjani 1 1
85 Robert Palumbo 1 1
85 Samuel Josefsson 1 1
85 Ingvi Aron Þorkelsson 1 1
85 Marcus Rönnfelt 1 1
85 Anders Norstedt 1 1
85 Johan Wiberg 1 1
85 Martin Orphanides 1 1
85 Urban Månsby 1 1
85 Vide Geiger 1 1
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NoName SDGT 2017
Lund

SDGT 2017
Malmö

SDGT 2017
Eslöv

SDGT 2017
Hässleholm

SDGT Helsingborg Total

85 Johnny Johansson 1 1
85 Martin Skerlep 1 1
85 Zacharias Wikström 1 1
85 Mikael Olsson 1 1
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SDGT 2017
Lund

SDGT 2017 Malmö SDGT 2017
Eslöv

SDGT 2017
Hässleholm

SDGT Helsingborg Sum

1 Rasmus Johansson 114 118 101 139 123 595

2 Daniel Hagman 116 118 100 138 129 601

3 Christofer Nyberg 138 115 101 140 139 633

4 Rikard Askbåge 134 127 106 154 133 654

5 Dennis Ewald 115 96 130 111 452

6 andreas lindström 125 101 134 116 476

7 Johan Larsson 128 100 130 120 478

8 Robert Pålsson 125 116 101 128 470

9 Johan Stihl-Andersson 129 120 108 129 486

10 Martin Ek 132 123 101 145 501

11 Magnus Rengman 134 97 143 138 512

12 Fredrik Agert 150 136 117 154 557

13 Henric Hagman 109 110 113 332

14 Robert Liljeström 113 93 124 330

15 Linus Engdahl 120 97 115 332

16 Johan Stensmar 119 116 127 362

17 Johan Gehrisch 122 116 116 354

18 Niklas Ängquist 110 107 136 353

19 Joel Hansson 128 103 144 375

20 Rafao Blaszczyk 126 106 147 379

21 Daniel Spogardh 127 107 140 374

22 Ulf Christenson 152 133 108 393

23 Johan Nilsson 152 146 120 418

24 Jonas Ek 115 96 211

25 Andreas Andersson 108 112 220

26 Christian Hansson 121 122 243

26 Christoffer Hansson 119 124 243

28 Jens Karlsson 104 122 226

29 Filip Sköld 121 113 234

29 Peter Poppius 127 107 234

31 anders kviding 127 108 235

32 Andreas Gustafsson 98 98

33 Jimmy Kristensson 111 111

34 Peter Björnsson 106 106
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SDGT 2017
Lund

SDGT 2017 Malmö SDGT 2017
Eslöv

SDGT 2017
Hässleholm

SDGT Helsingborg Sum

35 Edward Heed 127 127

36 Mikael Olsson 118 118

37 Peter Lundqvist 111 111

38 Hampus Rosberg 112 112

39 albion sopjani 113 113

40 Oskar Berglund 115 115

40 Daniel Stålnacke 115 115

42 Jonas Jensen 117 117

43 Erik Elisson 138 138

44 Viktor Malmlöf 105 138 243

45 Tomas Lövkvist 111 148 259

46 Urban Månsby 126 126

47 Johnny Johansson 120 120

48 Magnus Ellström 126 126

49 Anders Norstedt 121 121

50 Emil Söderstrand 146 130 276

51 Alexis Rylander 110 146 256

51 Jimmy Hansson 144 112 256

53 Remsio Qwinten 148 116 264

54 Simon Johansson 137 144 281

55 Magnus Lindqvist 116 171 287

56 Kristina Frisell 139 151 290

57 Elliot lind palmstadius 170 133 303

58 Samuel Josefsson 141 141

59 Martin Skerlep 128 128

60 Elliot L.Palmstadius 123 123

61 johan kjellberg 131 131

62 Vide Geiger 136 136

63 Oscar Leander 134 134

64 Johan Wiberg 152 152

65 Andreas Heerman 154 154

66 Robert Davidsson 148 148

66 Marcus Rönnfelt 148 148

68 Patrik Zaman 146 146
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SDGT 2017
Lund

SDGT 2017 Malmö SDGT 2017
Eslöv

SDGT 2017
Hässleholm

SDGT Helsingborg Sum

69 Linda Emanuelsson 150 150

70 David Hankin 147 147

71 Ingvi Aron Þorkelsson 153 153

72 Robert Palumbo 156 156

73 Martin Orphanides 157 157

74 Anders Wallner 159 159

75 Johan Salinas 165 165

76 Jonas Månsson 178 178

77 Martin Qwinten 55 100 DNF

77 Kristian Norén 62 111 137 DNF

79 Zlatko Velevski 109 59 DNS

79 Zacharias Wikström 132 DNS
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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